
人間ドック（脳単独）のリストは後半にあります
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希望日

入力
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X線
ABC 便 脳

婦人科

単独

05993 宮地病院 兵庫県神戸市東灘区本山中町４－１－８ 078-451-1221 〇 〇 〇 〇

06777 西病院 兵庫県神戸市灘区備後町３－２－１８ 078-821-4151 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04389 兵庫県予防医学協会 兵庫県神戸市灘区岩屋北町１－８－１ 078-855-2740 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12086 三菱神戸病院 兵庫県神戸市兵庫区和田宮通６－１－３４ 078-672-2616 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04390 健康ライフプラザ 兵庫県神戸市兵庫区駅南通５－１－２－３００ 078-652-5207 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04391 兵庫県健康財団 兵庫県神戸市兵庫区荒田町２－１－１２ 078-579-3400 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04392 丸山病院　健診センター 兵庫県神戸市長田区丸山町３丁目４番２２号 078-642-1131 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12094 高橋医院 兵庫県神戸市垂水区天ノ下町１－１－１７５ 078-707-0101 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04393 明和病院総合健診センター 兵庫県西宮市上鳴尾町４番３１号 0798-42-3931 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04394 西宮市医師会診療所 兵庫県西宮市染殿町８－３ 0798-26-9497 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12117 明海病院 兵庫県明石市藤江２０１ 078-922-8800 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06780 石井病院 兵庫県明石市天文町１－５－１１ 078-918-1801 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04397 加東市民病院 兵庫県加東市家原８５番地 0795-42-5511 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12127 市立加西病院 兵庫県加西市北条町横尾１－１３ 0790-42-2200 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12133 中馬病院 兵庫県尼崎市開明町３丁目２９番地 06-6413-4502 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12134 おおくま病院 兵庫県尼崎市昭和通２丁目１２番８号 06-4868-1700 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04517 尼崎新都心病院 兵庫県尼崎市潮江１－３－４３ 06-6493-1313 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05256 カーム尼崎健診プラザ 兵庫県尼崎市御園町５４番地　カーム尼崎２Ｆ 0120-688-311 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12139 ベリタス病院 兵庫県川西市新田１丁目２番２３号 072-793-6176 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06781 川西リハビリテーション病院 兵庫県川西市東畦野５丁目１８番１号 072-795-0070 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12142 市立伊丹病院 兵庫県伊丹市昆陽池１－１００ 072-777-3773 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05728 みやそう病院 兵庫県伊丹市北野２－１１３－３ 072-710-2318 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05130 姫路聖マリア病院　健康管理センター 兵庫県姫路市仁豊野６５０番地 079-265-5141 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

申込方法 オプション項目

健診機関リスト（生活習慣病健診・婦人科単独）

健診

機関

ID
健診機関名 住所 電話番号
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申込方法 オプション項目

健診機関リスト（生活習慣病健診・婦人科単独）

健診

機関

ID
健診機関名 住所 電話番号

05131 姫路第一病院 兵庫県姫路市御国野町国分寺１４３番地 079-280-7660 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06782 城南病院 兵庫県姫路市本町２３１ 079-225-2215 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12148 山本内科胃腸科 兵庫県姫路市豊沢町１４０　新姫路ビル２Ｆ 079-223-8763 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04399 姫路愛和病院健診センター 兵庫県姫路市飯田３丁目２１９番地の１ 079-234-1391 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12152 藤井内科クリニック 兵庫県姫路市増位本町１－７－１４ 079-224-1106 〇 〇

06221 酒井病院　健診センター 兵庫県姫路市飾西４１２番地１ 079-267-3602 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06783 相生市民病院 兵庫県相生市栄町５－１２ 0791-22-7126 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06784 魚橋病院 兵庫県相生市若狭野町若狭野２３５－２６ 0791-28-1395 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05415 こやまクリニック 兵庫県神戸市北区山田町下谷上字梅木谷４２－４ 078-581-2347 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06003 春日野会病院 兵庫県神戸市中央区野崎通４丁目１－２ 078-221-6221 〇 〇 〇 〇

04846 中院クリニック 兵庫県神戸市中央区浪花町５９番地　朝日ビル内 078-321-5586 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04403 総合健康管理センター　灘ドック健診クリニック 兵庫県神戸市中央区脇浜町１－４－４７ 078-261-6773 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06004 三聖病院 兵庫県神戸市中央区琴ノ緒町４－２－５ 0120-48-1739 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04404 岡本クリニック 兵庫県神戸市中央区三宮町１－１０－１神戸交通センタービル７Ｆ 078-322-2508 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06005 広野高原病院 兵庫県神戸市西区北山台３丁目１番１号 078-994-1156 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04848 ホテルオークラ神戸クリニック 兵庫県神戸市中央区波止場町２番１号７階 078-335-2410 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04407 京都工場保健会神戸健診クリニック 兵庫県神戸市中央区元町通２丁目オルタンシアビル３Ｆ 0120-292-430 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04408 市民健康開発センター　ハーティ２１ 兵庫県尼崎市南塚口町４丁目４番８号 0800-300-6124 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04409 ＫＫＣウエルネス神戸健診クリニック 兵庫県神戸市中央区磯上通８丁目３番５号明治安田生命神戸ビル１２階 050-3541-2264 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12187 日本健康倶楽部兵庫支部 兵庫県高砂市美保里２５－３２ 0120-444-691 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12119 田路医院 兵庫県明石市桜町１１－１２ 078-918-1258 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

07446 近藤病院 兵庫県尼崎市昭和通４丁目１１４番地 06-6411-6181 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12080 六甲アイランド甲南病院 兵庫県神戸市東灘区向洋町中２－１１ 078-858-1213 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇
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健診機関リスト（生活習慣病健診・婦人科単独）
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機関

ID
健診機関名 住所 電話番号

12180 協和病院 兵庫県神戸市西区押部谷町栄１９１－１ 078-994-1202 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

07460 ＩＨＩ播磨病院 兵庫県相生市旭３丁目５－１５ 0791-22-0380 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

08084 佐用共立病院 兵庫県佐用郡佐用町佐用１１１１ 0790-82-2321 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

07644 医療センター診療所 兵庫県神戸市中央区橘通４－１－２０ 078-351-0505 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

09083 京都工場保健会姫路健診クリニック 兵庫県姫路市西駅前町７３番地　姫路ターミナルスクエア３Ｆ 0120-505-575 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇



従業員のみ

直接

予約

希望日
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マンモ エコー 子宮 PSA 脳

脳

単独

05993 宮地病院 兵庫県神戸市東灘区本山中町４－１－８ 078-451-1221 〇 〇

04844 六甲病院 兵庫県神戸市灘区土山町５番１号 078-841-7531 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04389 兵庫県予防医学協会 兵庫県神戸市灘区岩屋北町１－８－１ 078-855-2740 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12086 三菱神戸病院 兵庫県神戸市兵庫区和田宮通６－１－３４ 078-672-2616 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04390 健康ライフプラザ 兵庫県神戸市兵庫区駅南通５－１－２－３００ 078-652-5207 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04391 兵庫県健康財団 兵庫県神戸市兵庫区荒田町２－１－１２ 078-579-3400 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05127 神戸百年記念病院 兵庫県神戸市兵庫区御崎町１－９－１ 078-652-4163 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04392 丸山病院　健診センター 兵庫県神戸市長田区丸山町３丁目４番２２号 078-642-1131 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12094 高橋医院 兵庫県神戸市垂水区天ノ下町１－１－１７５ 078-707-0101 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12095 神戸掖済会病院 兵庫県神戸市垂水区学が丘１－２１－１ 078-781-1059 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04393 明和病院総合健診センター 兵庫県西宮市上鳴尾町４番３１号 0798-42-3931 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04394 西宮市医師会診療所 兵庫県西宮市染殿町８－３ 0798-26-9497 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06780 石井病院 兵庫県明石市天文町１－５－１１ 078-918-1801 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04397 加東市民病院 兵庫県加東市家原８５番地 0795-42-5511 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12127 市立加西病院 兵庫県加西市北条町横尾１－１３ 0790-42-2200 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12130 関西労災病院 兵庫県尼崎市稲葉荘３丁目１番６９号 06-6416-1221 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12133 中馬病院 兵庫県尼崎市開明町３丁目２９番地 06-6413-4502 〇 〇 〇

12134 おおくま病院 兵庫県尼崎市昭和通２丁目１２番８号 06-4868-1700 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04517 尼崎新都心病院 兵庫県尼崎市潮江１－３－４３ 06-6493-1313 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05256 カーム尼崎健診プラザ 兵庫県尼崎市御園町５４番地　カーム尼崎２Ｆ 0120-688-311 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12139 ベリタス病院 兵庫県川西市新田１丁目２番２３号 072-793-6176 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

申込方法 オプション項目

健診機関リスト（人間ドック・脳単独）

健診

機関

ID

健診機関名 住所 電話番号



従業員のみ

直接

予約

希望日
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マンモ エコー 子宮 PSA 脳

脳

単独

申込方法 オプション項目

健診機関リスト（人間ドック・脳単独）

健診

機関

ID

健診機関名 住所 電話番号

12142 市立伊丹病院 兵庫県伊丹市昆陽池１－１００ 072-777-3773 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05728 みやそう病院 兵庫県伊丹市北野２－１１３－３ 072-710-2318 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05130 姫路聖マリア病院　健康管理センター 兵庫県姫路市仁豊野６５０番地 079-265-5141 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05131 姫路第一病院 兵庫県姫路市御国野町国分寺１４３番地 079-280-7660 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06782 城南病院 兵庫県姫路市本町２３１ 079-225-2215 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04399 姫路愛和病院健診センター 兵庫県姫路市飯田３丁目２１９番地の１ 079-234-1391 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06221 酒井病院　健診センター 兵庫県姫路市飾西４１２番地１ 079-267-3602 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06783 相生市民病院 兵庫県相生市栄町５－１２ 0791-22-7126 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06784 魚橋病院 兵庫県相生市若狭野町若狭野２３５－２６ 0791-28-1395 〇 〇 〇

05415 こやまクリニック 兵庫県神戸市北区山田町下谷上字梅木谷４２－４ 078-581-2347 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04846 中院クリニック 兵庫県神戸市中央区浪花町５９番地　朝日ビル内 078-321-5586 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04403 総合健康管理センター　灘ドック健診クリニック 兵庫県神戸市中央区脇浜町１－４－４７ 078-261-6773 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06004 三聖病院 兵庫県神戸市中央区琴ノ緒町４－２－５ 0120-48-1739 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04404 岡本クリニック 兵庫県神戸市中央区三宮町１－１０－１神戸交通センタービル７Ｆ 078-322-2508 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04847 新神戸ドック健診クリニック 兵庫県神戸市中央区熊内町７－６－１　ジークレフ新神戸タワー２階 078-261-6736 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06005 広野高原病院 兵庫県神戸市西区北山台３丁目１番１号 078-994-1156 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04848 ホテルオークラ神戸クリニック 兵庫県神戸市中央区波止場町２番１号７階 078-335-2410 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04407 京都工場保健会神戸健診クリニック 兵庫県神戸市中央区元町通２丁目オルタンシアビル３Ｆ 0120-292-430 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04408 市民健康開発センター　ハーティ２１ 兵庫県尼崎市南塚口町４丁目４番８号 0800-300-6124 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04409 ＫＫＣウエルネス神戸健診クリニック 兵庫県神戸市中央区磯上通８丁目３番５号明治安田生命神戸ビル１２階 050-3541-2264 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12187 日本健康倶楽部兵庫支部 兵庫県高砂市美保里２５－３２ 0120-444-691 〇 〇 〇 〇



従業員のみ

直接

予約

希望日

入力
マンモ エコー 子宮 PSA 脳

脳

単独

申込方法 オプション項目

健診機関リスト（人間ドック・脳単独）

健診

機関

ID

健診機関名 住所 電話番号

12080 六甲アイランド甲南病院 兵庫県神戸市東灘区向洋町中２－１１ 078-858-1213 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

08065 川崎病院 兵庫県神戸市兵庫区東山町３丁目３－１ 078-511-3621 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

08070 神戸徳洲会病院 兵庫県神戸市垂水区上高丸１－３－１０ 0120-982-445 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

08077 あさぎり病院 兵庫県明石市朝霧台１１２０番地２ 078-912-7660 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

08084 佐用共立病院 兵庫県佐用郡佐用町佐用１１１１ 0790-82-2321 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

09083 京都工場保健会姫路健診クリニック 兵庫県姫路市西駅前町７３番地　姫路ターミナルスクエア３Ｆ 0120-505-575 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇


